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09/07/2023 Sunday
11/07/2023 Tuesday
16/07/2023 Sunday
18/07/2023 Tuesday
23/07/2023 Sunday
25/07/2023 Tuesday
31/07/2023 Sunday
01/08/2023 Tuesday
06/08/2023 Sunday
08/08/2023 Tuesday
13/08/2023 Sunday
15/08/2023 Tuesday

20/08/2023 Sunday

22/08/2023 Tuesday
27/08/2023 Sunday
29/08/2023 Tuesday
03/09/2023 Sunday
05/09/2023 Tuesday

Topper Irish Nationals
Richard Swanston
Brian Bibby
Catherine Gallagher
Mark Mackey

Russel Finlay

Cavan Fynes

Garth Maxwell
Charlie Taylor

Colin Robinson

Colin Leonard

Robin Flannigan
Oppy Irish Nationals.
Rob Milligan

Dave Fletcher

Shaun Doran

Ken Green

Gareth Flannigan
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i opper lIrish Nationals

Matt McMurtrie
Dan Sherriff
Aileen Smith
Garth Beattie
Conor Simms
Gareth McAnlis
John Simms
Robin Moran
Alex Ward
Conrad Simpson
Diane Burgess

~ Oppy Irish Nationals

Russel Finlay
Mark McKee
Micky Forbes
Chris Mackey
Robert Kirk
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Battery and Rescue Rota 2023 season

Topper Irish Nationals

Katie McGregor
Paddy Brow
David Smith

Ed Winton

Des Magee

lan Moore

Mike Kimber
Keith Storey
Charlie West-Hurst
James Moore
Howard Massey

_ Oppy Irish Nationals

Davy Wilson

Ryan Smith

Colm MclLarnon
Robert Eadie
Christina Cunningham

Rescue crew

Topper lIrish Nationals
Ruth Mullan

Matt McMurtrie
Barry Swanston
Richard McCullough
Jess Mackey

Charlie Winton

Dan Sherriff
Richard Swanston
Dave Anderson
Andrew Dadly
Sandra Halliwell

_ Oppy Irish Nationals

Aileen Smith

Lousie Polly

Richard McCullough
Adrian Allen

Bob Espey



